Carry Our / DELivery

FAMILY PACKS
FEEDS APPROX. 6-8 PEOPLE

FAMILY PACKS

Mostaccioli 21.95
Spaghetti 21,95
Homemade Gnocchi 29,95
Baked with Cheese
Ravioli (Meat or Cheeseg) 29.95
Homemade Lasagna 3995

Fettucine Alfredo 24.95
with Chicken Add 19.95

MEAT
Oven Baked, Marinated Bone-In Chicken
Chicken Parmigiana
Italian Sausage, Peppers & Onion Tray
Hot Wings, Spicy Dry Rub (30 Pack) includes pint of sauce
Meatballs in Marinara Sauce {40 Each)
Chicken Tenders (30 Pack) includes sint of sauce

FAMILY PACKS

Tossed - with Ranclor lfaffon Diessing (Side} 15.95

Antipasto - wil Rench or faiion Dressing (Side) 24.95

Greek 24.95

Caesar 19.95
with Chicken Add 19.95 with Chicken

VEGETABLES
FAMILY PACKS
Sauteed Vegetable Medley 19.95
Oven Baked Marlnated Putato Wedges 26.95
each 2.95
; : PIZZA
Party Pizza - Cheese & One ltem (M Shies)
Extra {tems
BREAD
Fresh Hot Garlic Rolls [{umn)
With Butter Add .95 Dozen
SAUCES & SIDES
Firt
Marinara
BB

Ranch
Homemade Meat Sauce
Alfredo

Parmesan Cheese 1/2 pint 4.00

DESSERTS
Mini Cannoll - 8 Ik Doz
Hememade Cannoli - 8y The fosn

BEVERAGES

2 Liter - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew

PARTY TRAYS
FEEDSAPPROX. 16-15 PECOPLE

PARTY TRAYS
49,95
49,95
54.95

1295 Baked with Cheese 19.95

54.95
74.95

49,95
Add 29.95

1.85 per piece
5.75 per piece
69.95
49,95
49.95
45,95

PARTY TRAYS
27.95
42.95
4295
29.95

Add 29.95

PARTY TRAYS

29.95
36,95

2595
each 5.00

4.25

Ouart
12.00
10.00
10.00
13.00
12.00

24.40
39.00

2.95
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Banquets - In-House facilities up to 200 people.

Party Trays - Carry out or delivery
Family Packs - Carry out or delivery

Relax, Let Us Do The Cooking!!!




